8
028 04.5mm CORTICAL S C R E W
Drill Bit ^xe: 3 2mm
Drill Bit for gliding hole 4.5mm
033 04.5mm CORTICAL SCREW, S E L F TAPPING Lot 3.1
1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm)
i 12
1
1 028.012 028.012.T! 58 i 028.058 023.058Ti
14 028.014 028.014.Ti 60 028.060 028.060.Ti
16 028.016 028.016.Ti 62 028.062 028.062.Ti
18 028.018 028.018.Ti 64 028.064 028.064.Ti
1 20 028.020 Q28.020.Ti 66 028.066 028.066.Ti
22 028.022 028.022.Ti 68 028.068 028.068.Ti
24 028.024 028.024.Ti 70 028.070 028.070.Ti
26 028.026 028.026.Ti 72 028.072 028.072.Ti
28 028.028 028.028.Ti 74 028.074 028.074.Ti
30 028.030 02a.030.Ti 76 028.076 028.076.T!
32 028.032 028.032.Ti 78 028.078 028.078.Ti
34 028.034 028.034.Ti 80 028.080 028.080.Ti
36 028.036 Q28.036.Ti 82 028.082 028.082.Ti
38 028.038 028.038.Ti 84 028.084 028.084.Tf
i 40 028.040 028.040.Ti 86 028.086 028.086.Ti
42 028.042 028.042.Ti 88 028.088 028.088.Ti
{ 44 028.044 028.044.Ti 90 028.090 028.090.Ti
46 028.046 02B.046.Ti 92 028.092 028.092.Ti
48 028.048 02B.048.Ti 94 028.094 028.094.Ti
50 028.050 028.050.Ti 96 028.095 028.096.Ti
152 028.052 028.052.Ti 98 028.098 028.098.Ti
54 028.054 028.054.Ti 100 028.100 028.1 OO.Ti
1 56 028.056 028.056.Ti
Code No: 028
L E N G T H L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM I (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM 1
' 12 033.012 033.012.Ti 32 033.032 033.032.Ti
14 033.014 033.014.Tt 34 033.034 033.034.Ti
: 16 033.016 033.016.Ti 36 033.036 033.036.Ti
18 033.018 033.018.Ti 38 033.038 033.038.T!
: 20 033.020 033.020.Ti 40 033.040 033.040.Ti
22 033.022 033.022.Ti 42 033.042 033.042.Ti
i 24 033.024 033.024.Ti 44 033.044 033.044.Ti
26 033.026 033.026.Ti 46 033.046 033.046.Ti
28 033.028 033.028.Ti 48 033.048 033.048.Ti
30 033.030 033.Q30.Ti 50 033.050 033.050.Ti Code No: 033
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y . 172 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicai .com
LARGE FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS 8
033 04.5mm CORTICAL SCREW, S E L F TAPPING (CONT....) L9~t 3.1
L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L j TITANIUM
L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L 1 TITANIUM
1 52 i 033.052 033.052.Ti 78 033.078 033.078.Ti
54 033.054 033.054.Ti 80 033.080 033.080.Ti
56 033.056 033.056.Ti 82 033.082 033.082.TI
58 033.058 033.058.Ti 84 033.084 033.084.Ti
60 033.060 033.060.Ti 86 033.086 033.086.Ti
62 033.062 033.062.Ti 88 033.088 033.088.Ti
64 033.064 033.064.Ti 90 033.090 033.090.Ti
66 033.066 033.066.Ti 92 033.092 033.092.Ti
68 033.068 033.068.Ti 94 033.094 033.094.Ti
70 033.070 033.070.TI 96 033.096 033.096.Ti
72 033.072 033.072.T( 98 033.098 033.098.Ti
74 033.074 033.074.Ti 100 033.100 033.1 OO.Ti
76 033.076 033.D76.TI
Drill Bit size: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for gliding hole 4.5mm
077 04.5mm SHAFT SCREW FOR LC-DCP
L E N G T H C O D E 1 L E N G T H C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L 1 TITANIUM I (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
22 077.022 077.022.Ti 48 077.048 077.048.Ti
24 077.024 077.024.Ti 50 077.050 077.050.Ti
26 077.026 077.026.Ti 55 077.055 077.055.Ti
28 077.028 077.028.Ti 60 077.060 077.060.Ti
30 077.030 077.030.Ti 65 077.065 077.065.Ti
32 077.032 077.032.Ti 70 077.070 077.070.Ti
34 077.034 077.034.Ti 75 077.075 077.075.TI
35 077.036 077.036.Ti 80 077.080 077.080.Ti
38 077.038 077.038.Ti 85 077.085 077.085.Ti
40 077.040 077.040.Ti 90 077.090 077.090.Ti
42 077.042 077.042.Ti 95 077.095 077.095.Ti
44 077.044 077.044.Ti 100 077.100 077.1 OO.Ti
: 46 i 077.046 077.046.Ti
Code No: 077
Drill Bit size: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for gliding hole 4.5mm
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical .com
I - E H E M C LARGE FRAGMENT IMPLANTS & INSTRUMENTS
056 06.5mm CANCELLOUS SCREW, 16mm THREAD
L E N G T H C O D E
I EE (mm) S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM BS
25 i 056.025 056.025.Ti 75 056.075 056.075.Ti
30 056.030 056.030.Ti 80 056.080 056.080.Ti
35 056.035 056.035.Ti 85 056.085 056.085.Ti '
40 056.040 056.040.Ti 90 056.090 056.090.Ti
45 056.045 056.045.Ti 95 056.095 056.095.Ti
50 056.050 056.050.Ti 100 056.100 056.1 OO.Ti
55 056.055 056.055.Ti 105 056.105 056.105.Ti I
60 056.060 056.060.Ti 110 056.110 056.110.Ti
65 056.065 056.065.Ti 115 056.115 056.115.Ti
70 _ 1 056.070 056.070.Ti 120 1 056.120 056.120.Ti
Drill Bit: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for Shaft 4.5mm Code No: 056
057 06.5mm CANCELLOUS SCREW, 32mm THREAD
Drill Bit: 3.2mm
Drill Bit for Shaft 4.5mm
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L E S S S T E E L TITANIUM
• L E N G T H I (mm)
C O D E
1 S T A I N L E S S S T E E L | TITANIUM
25 057.025 Q57.025.Ti : 75 057.075 057.075.Ti
30 057.030 057.030.Ti 80 057.080 057.080.Ti
35 057.035 057.035.Ti 85 057.085 057.085.Ti
40 057.040 057.040.Ti 90 057.090 057.090.Ti
45 057.045 057.045.Ti 95 057.095 057.095.T(
50 057.050 057.050.Ti 100 057.100 057.1 OO.Ti
55 057.055 057.055.Ti 105 057.105 057.105.Ti
60 057.060 057.060.Ti 110 057.110 057.110.Ti
65 057.065 057.065.Ti 115 057.115 057.115. Ti
70 057.070 057.070.Ti 120 057.120 057.120.Ti
Code No: 057
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y
A Gov9miTHint of india recognized Export HouM
HE S l ^ C AfMeo €
Members
308 KIRSCHNER WIRE WITH TROCAR TIP BOTH ENDS S.S.
DIAMETER
(mm)
CODE
DIAMETER
(mm) LENGTH DIAMETER
(mm)
70mm 100mm 150mm 22Smm 250mm 300mm 400mm
0.8 308.070.08 308.100.08 308.150.08 308.225.08 308.250.08 308.300.08
0.9 308.070.09 308.100.09 308.150.09 308.225.09 308.250.09 308.300.09
1.0 308.100.10 308.150.10 308.225.10 308.250.10 308.300.10
1.1 308.100.11 308.150.11 308.225.11 308.250.11 308.300.11
1.2 308.100.12 308.150.12 308.225.12 308.250.12 308.300.12
1.4 308.100.14 308.150.14 308.225.14 308.250.14 308.300.14
1.5 308.150.15 308.225.15 308.250.15 308.300.15
1.6 308.150.16 308.225.16 308.250.16 308.300.16
1.8 308.150.18 308.225.18 308.250.18 308.300.18 308.400.18
2.0 308.150.20 308.225.20 308.250.20 308.300.20 308.400.201/
2.2 308.150.22 308.225.22 308.250.22 308.300.22 308.400.22
2.3 308.150.23 308.225.23 308.250.23 308.300.23 308.400.23
2.5 308.150.25 308.225.25 308.250.25 308.300.25 308.400.25
3.0 308.150.30 308.225.30 308.250.30 308.300.30 308.400.30
Code No: 308
309 KIRSCHNER WIRE, FULLY
THREADED S.S.
CODE DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (mm)
309.150.15 1.5 150
309.200.15 1.5 200
309.250.15 1.5 250
309.150.18 1.8 150
309.200.18 1.8 200
309.250.18 1.8 250
309.300.18 1.8 300
309.150.20 2.0 150
309.200.20 2.0 200
309.250.20 2.0 250
309.300.20 2.0 300
HEMC House:
D-313, Sector-63, Noida, U. P. 201 301 (INDIA)
Cus tomer ca re : +91-120-4088 888, Fax ; +91-120-4088 777
Emaii: i n fo@hemcmed ica l . com
Web Site: www.hemcmedicai.com
309A KIRSCHNER WIRE, THREADED TIP
BOTH ENDS S.S.
CODE DIAMETER (mm) LENGTH (mm)
309A.150.15 1.5 150
309A.200.15 1.5 200
309A.250.15 1.5 250
309A.150.18 1.8 150
309A.200.18 1.8 200
309A.250.18 1.8 250
309A.300.18 1.8 300
309A. 150.20 2.0 150
309A.200.20 2.0 200
309A.250.20 2.0 250
309A.300.20 2.0 300 L^-^ 33
Exhibitor's at:
ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
**Shape/Color/Design may change at time of supply depending upon stock availability.
A Govemrmnt of India r©cognlz©ii Export House
11(»>.|iiiat iv<iiti] uncut
>iaiiuiM'iiirij||ht < «i>iit{HU^'
Members
AfM€D
309 KIRSCHNER WIRE, FULLY
THREADED S.S. (continuation...) 309A KIRSCHNER WIRE, THREADED TIP
BOTH ENDS S.S. (continuation...)
309.150.22 2.2 150
309.200.22 2.2 200
309.250.22 2.2 250
309.300.22 2.2 300
309.150.25 2.5 150
309.200.25 2.5 200
309.250.25 2.5 250
309.300.25 2-5 300
309.400.25 2.5 400
309A.150.22 2.2 150
309A.200.22 2.2 200
309A.250.22 2.2 250
309A.300.22 2.2 300
309A.150.25 2.5 150
309A.200.25 2.5 200
309A.250.25 2.5 250
309A.300.25 2.5 300
309A.400.25 2.5 400
Code No: 308 Code No: 308A
lEMC House:
)-313, Sector-63, Noida, U. P. 201 301 (INDIA)
Customer care : +91-120-4088 888, Fax : +91-120-4088 777
[mail: info@hemcmedicai.com
Veb Site: www.hemcmedtcal.com
Exhibitor's at:
<6II> ^ o s p i t a l a r
ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company -
**Shape/Color/Design may change at time of supply depending upon stock availability.
H£ HKMC SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
LARGE FRAGEMENT S E C U R E LOCKING SCREW AND PLATES
036 5.0mm SE CURE LOCKING SCREWS, S E L F TAPPING
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T . x A K . . . , « «
S T E E L TITANIUM
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L S S - r i T A M i i i M
S T E E L TITANIUM
14 036.014 036.014.Ti 46 036.046 036.046.Ti
16 036.016 036.016.Ti 48 036.048 036.048.Ti
18 036.018 036.018.Ti 50 036.050 036.050.Ti :
20 036.020 036.020.Ti 52 036.052 036.052.Tf
22 036.022 036.022.Tl 54 036.054 036.054.Ti '
24 036.024 036.024.Tl 56 036.056 036.056.Ti
26 036.026 036.026.Ti 58 036.058 036.058.Ti :
28 036.028 036.028,Ti 60 036.060 036.060.Ti
30 036.030 036.030.Ti 65 036.065 036.065.Ti
32 036.032 036.032. Ti 70 036.070 036.070.Ti
34 036.034 036.034.Ti 75 036,075 036.075.Ti
34 036.036 036.036. Ti 80 036.080 036.080.Ti
38 036.038 036.038. Ti 85 036.085 036.085.Ti '
40 036.040 036.040.Ti 90 036.090 036.090.Ti
42 036.042 036.042.Ti 95 036.090 036.095.11
44 036.044 036.044.Ti 100 036.100 036.1 OO.TI
086 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING SCREWS, S E L F DRILLING
C O D E
L E N G T H
(mm) S T A I N L S S
S T E E L
1
' TITANIUM
24 ! 086.024 086.024.TJ 58 086.058 086.058.Ti 1
26 086.026 086.026.Ti 60 086.060 086.060. Ti
28 086.028 086.028.Ti 62 086.tK2 086.062.Ti
30 086.030 086.Q30.Ti 64 086.064 086.064.Ti
32 086.032 086.032.Ti 66 086.066 086.066.Ti
34 086.034 086.034.Ti 68 086.068 086.068.Ti
36 086.036 ; 086.036.TI 70 086.070 086.07Q.Ti
38 086.038 086.038.Ti 72 086.072 086.072.Ti
40 086.040 086.040.Ti 74 086.074 086.074.TI :
42 086.042 086.042.Ti 76 086.076 086.076.Ti
: 44 086.044 : 086.044.Ti 78 086.078 086.078.TI ;
46 086.046 086.046.Ti 80 086.080 086.080.Ti
48 086.048 086.048.Ti 82 086.082 086.082.Ti
50 086.050 086.050.Tt 84 086.084 086.084.Ti
52 086.052 086.052.Ti 86 086.086 086.086.Ti
54 086.054 086.054.Ti 88 086.088 086.088.Ti
56 086.056 : 086.056.Ti 90 086.090 086.090.11
Code No: 036
(D f f
I
Code No: 086
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicai .com
A Gov9fnm9nt of India recognized Export Hou
^ ^ ^ ^ ^ !Iti%|iilat i,t|iiti>iiti'ttl
046T 5.5mm SECURE LOCKING CANCELLOUS SCREWS, 32mm THREAD
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
40 046T.040 046T.040Ti
45 046T.045 046T.045Ti
50 046T.050 046T.050Ti
55 046T.055 0461.05511
60 046T.060 046T.060Ti
65 046T.065 046T.065Ti
70 046T.070 046T.070Ti
75 046T.075 046T.075Ti
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
80 046T.080 046T.080Ti
85 046T.085 046T.085Ti
90 046T.090 046T.090Ti
95 046T.095 046T.095Ti
100 046T.100 046T.100Ti
105 046T.105 046T.105Ti
110 046T.110 046T.110Ti
115 046T.115 046T.115Ti
i
Code No: 046T
050T 5.5mm SECURE LOCKING CANCELLOUS SCREWS, FULLY THREAD
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
40 050T.040 050T.040Ti
45 050T.045 050T.045Ti
50 050T.050 050T.050Ti
55 0501.055 050T.055Ti
60 050T.060 050T.060Ti
65 050T.065 050T.065Ti
70 050T.070 050T.070T!
75 050T.075 050T.075Ti
EMC House:
-313 , Sec to r -63 , Noida, U. P. 2 0 1 3 0 1 ( I N D I A )
ustomer ca re : +91 -120 -4088 8 8 8 . F a x : +91 -120 -4088 7 7 7
n a i l : i n fo@hemcmed ica l . com
feb Site : www.hemcmedical.com
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE LENGTH
(mm) STAINLESS
STEEL TITANIUM
80 050T.080 050T.080Ti
85 050T.085 050T.085Ti
90 050T.090 050T.090Ti
95 050T.095 050T.095Ti
100 050T.100 OSOT.IOOTi
106 050T.105 050T.106Ti
110 050T.110 050T.110Ti
115 050T.115 050T.115Ti
Code No: 050T
Exhibitor's at:
^>Hospitaiar
ISO 13485:2016, ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company
**Shape/Color/DesJgn may change at time of supply depending upon stock availability.
H£ H E M C SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
131 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING NARROW LC DYNAMIC COMPRESSION PLATE Lot S£
L E N G T H
(mm)
C O D E
S T A I N L S S T i T A M i i i M
S T E E L TITANIUM
4 131.004 131.004.Ti
5 131.005 131.005.Ti
6 131.006 131.006.Ti
7 131.007 131.007.11
8 131.008 131.008.71
9 131.009 131.009.Ti
10 131.010 131.010.Ti
11 131.011 131.011.11
12 131.012 131.01ZTI
13
14
15
16
18
20
22
24
131.013
131.014
131.015
131.016
131.018
131.020
131.022
131.024
131.013.Tl
131.014.Ti
131.015. Ti
131.016. Ti
131.018.Ti
131.020.11
131.022.Ti
131.024.11
Code No: 131
132 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING BROAD LC DYNAMIC COMPRESSION PLATE
L E N G T H
C O D E
(mm) S T A I N L S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
' 4 132.004 132.004.Ti 13 i 132.013 132.013.Ti !
5 132.005 132.005.Ti 14 132.014 132.014.Ti
6 132.006 : 132.006.Ti 15 132.015 132.015.Ti
7 132.007 132.007.Ti 16 132.016 132.016.Ti
8 132.008 132.008.T( 18 132.018 132.018.Ti
9 132.009 132.009.Ti 20 132.020 132.020.Ti
10 132.010 132.010.Ti 22 132.022 132.022.Ti
11 132.011 132.011.Ti 24 132.024 132.024.Ti
12 132.012 132.012.Ti
Code No: 132
133 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING BROADLY CURVED PLATE
NO. OF I L E N G T H C O D E
H O L E S (mm) S T A I N L S S S T E E L TITANIUM
12 . 229 1 133.012 133.012.Ti
13 247 133.013 133.013.Ti
14 265 133.014 133.014.Ti
15 282 133.015 133.015.Ti
16 ; 300 133.016 133.016.TI
17 318 133.017 133.017.Ti
18 i 336 133.018 133.018.Ti Code No: 133
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n f 22 www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical .com
jĵ ĵ̂  H E M C SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
1051 130° S E C U R E LOCKING PEDIATRIC HIP PLATE
Code No; 1051 |Jg23î
142 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING CONDYLAR FEMORAL PLATE
C O D E
NO. OF RIGHT
H O L E S S T A I N L S S
S T E E L TITANIUM S T A I N L S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
5 142.05L 142.05LTi 142.05R 142.05R.Ti
6 142.06L 142.06L.Ti 142.06R 142.06R.Ti
7 142.07L 142.07LTi 142.07R 142.07R.Tj
8 142.08L 142.08L.Ti 142.08R 142;08R.T1
9 142.09L 142.09L.Ti 142.09R 142.09R.Ti
10 142.10L 142.10L.T! 142.10R 142.10R.Ti
; 11 142.11L 142.11 LT i 142.11R 142.11 R.Ti
12 142.12L 142.12L.n 142.12R 142.12R.Ti
13 142.13L 142.13LTi 142.13R 142.13R.Ti
14 142.14L 142.14LTi 142.14R 142.14R.Ti
15 142.15L 142.15LTi 142.15R 142.15R.Ti
Code No: 142
A/so available in curved in 11 to 15 no. of holes size
134 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING DISTAL FEMORAL PLATE
L : C O D E
NO. OF 1 L E F T RIGHT 1
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L TITANIUM S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
5 134.05L 134.05LTi 134.05R 134.05R.Ti
6 134.06L 134.06LTi 134.06R 134.06R.Ti
7 134.07L 134.07LTi 134.07R 134.07R.Ti
8 134.08L 134.08LTi 134.08R 134.08R.Ti
9 134.09L 134.09LTi 134.09R 134.09R.Ti
10 134.10L 134.10LTi 134.10R 134.10R.Ti
Code No: 134
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicai .com
H E M C SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
123 4.5mm / 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING MEDIAL PROXIMAL TIBIA PLATE
NO. OF
C O D E
RIGHT
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
j S T E E L
S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L
' 4 123.04L 123.04LTi 123.04R 123.04R.Ti
5 123.05L 123.05L.Ti 123.05R 123.05R.T!
? 6 123.06L 123.06L.Ti 123.06R 123.06R.Ti
7 123.07L 123.07LTi 123.07R 123.07R.Ti
8 123.08L 123.08LTi 123.08R 123.08R.Ti
9 123.09L 123.09LTi 123.09R 123.09R.Ti
10 123.10L 123.10LTi 123.10R 123.10R.Ti
11 123.11L 123.11LT! 123.11R 123.11 R.Ti
12 123.12L 123.12LTi 123.12R 123.12R.Ti
13 123.13L 123.13LTi 123.13R 123.13R.Ti
: 14 123.14L 123.14LTi 123.14R 123.14R.Ti
15 123.15L 123.15L.Ti 123.15R 123.15R.Ti
! 16 1 123.16L 123.16LTi 123.16R : 123.16R.Ti 1
I-
Code No: 123
144 4.Smm / 5.0mm S E C U R E LOCKING PROXIMAL TIBIAL PLATE, LATERAL Lot S.. H
i C O D E
NO. OF L E F T RIGHT
H O L E S S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L TITANIUM S T A I N L E S S
S T E E L TITANIUM
4 1 144.04L 144.04LTi 144.04R 144.04R.Ti
5 144.05L 144.05LTi 144.05R 144.05R.Ti
6 144.06L 144.06L.TI 144.06R 144.06R.Ti
7 144.07L 144.07LT! 144.07R 144.07R.Ti
8 144.08L 144.08L.Ti 144.08R 144.08R.TI
9 144.09L 144.09LTi 144.09R 144.09R.Ti
10 144.10L 144.10LTi 144.10R 144.10R.Ti
11 144.11L 144.11LT1 144.11 R 144.11R.T!
12 144.12L 144.12LTi 144.12R 144.12R.Ti
13 144.13L 144.13LTi 144.13R 144.13R.Ti
14 144.14L 144.14LTi 144.14R 144.14R.Ti
15 144.15L 144.15LTi 144.15R 144.15R.Ti
16 144.16L 144.16LTi 144.16R 144.16R.Ti
Code No: 144
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedical .com
HE H E M C SECURE LOCKING SCREWS, PLATES & INSTRUMNETS
I I S 3.5mm S E C U R E LOCKING MEDIAL PROXIMAL TIBIA PLATE
NO. OF
HOLES
6
"7""
8
9
10
~iT
14
16
CODE
RIGHT
STAINLESS STAINLESS - r . x A M . n B . STEEL TITANIUM s T E E L TITANIUM
115.04L 115.04LTi 115.04R
115.05L 115.05L.Ti 115.05R
115.06L 115.06LTr 115.06R
115.07L 115.07LTi 115.07R
115.08L
115.09L
115.08LTi
115.09LTi
115.08R
115.09R
115.10L I IS . IOLT i 115.10R
115.12L 115.12LTi 115.12R
115.14L 115.14LTi 115.14R
115.16L 115.16LTi 115.16R
115.04R.Ti
115.05R.Ti
115.06R.Ti
115.07R.Ti
115.08R.Ti
115.09R.Ti
115.10R.Ti
115.12R.Ti
115.14R.Ti
115.16R.Ti
Code No: 115
1057 3.5mm S E C U R E LOCKING ANTEROLATERAL DISTAL TIBIA PLATE
NO. OF
HOLES
6
7
8
9
J O
12
14
16
CODE
RIGHT
STAINLESS x i T A M i i i i i STAINLESS X . T A M M I . . STEEL TITANIUM s T E E L TITANIUM
1057.04L 1057.04LTi 1057.04R
1057.05L 1057.05L.Ti 1057.05R
1057.06L
1057.07L
1057.06LTI
1057.07L.Ti
1057.06R
1057.07R
1057.08L 1057.08LTi 1057.08R
1057.09L 1057.09LTi 1057.09R
1057.10L 1057.10LTi 1057.1 OR
1057.12L 1057.12LTi 1057.12R
1057.14L 1057.14LTI 1057.14R
1057.16L 1057.16LTi 1057.16R
1057.04R.TI
1057.05R.Ti
l057^6Rjr
1057.07R.Ti
1057.08R.Ti
1057.09R.Ti
1057.10R.Ti
1057.12R.Ti
1057.14R.Ti
1057.16R.Ti
Code No: 1057
1065 3.5mm S E C U R E LOCKING POSTERIOR PROXIMAL TIBIA PLATE
6
8
10
1065.02
1065.04
1065.02Ti
1065.04Ti
1065.06 1065.06Ti
1065.08 1065.08Ti
Code No: 1065
1065.10 1065.10Ti
H o s p i t a l E q u i p m e n t M a n u f a c t u r i n g C o m p a n y V 28 k www.hemcortho.com, www.hemcmedicat .com